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MENTORSHIP FOR THE STUDENTS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT.  

Students of B.Tech., Electrical Engineering Department, Batch 2024-28 will be under the mentorship of 

the following teachers: 

Sl 

No. 

Name of the Teacher-Mentor Regular Entry Students 

under Mentorship 

Lateral Entry Students 

under Mentorship 

(2025-28) 

1.  Prof. Pradip Kumar Saha 

e-mail:pradipkr.saha@ee.jgec.ac.in 

Mobile No. 8944850142 

Roll No. ending with 

01-07 
Roll No. ending with 

81-83 

2.  Prof. Goutam Kumar Panda 

e-mail: goutamkr.panda@ee.jgec.ac.in 

Mobile No. 8944850143 

Roll No. ending with 

08-14 
Roll No. ending with 

84-86 

3.  Prof. Santanu Das 

e-mail: santanu.das@ee.jgec.ac.in 

Mobile No. 8910211328 

Roll No. ending with 

15-21 
Roll No. ending with 

87-89 

4.  Prof. Sk. Mafizul Islam 

e-mail: mafizul.islam@ee.jgec.ac.in 

Mobile No. 9749907480 

Roll No. ending with 

22-28 
Roll No. ending with 

90-92 

5.  Prof. Tapati Kana Mondal 

e-mail:tapati.kana.mondal@ee.jgec.ac.in 

Mobile No. 9434605024 

Roll No. ending with 

29-35 
Roll No. ending with 

93-95 

6.  Prof. Subrata Majumdar 

e-mail: subrata.majumdar@ee.jgee.ac.in 

Mobile No.9735386566 

Roll No. ending with 

36-42 
Roll No. ending with 

96-98 

7.  Prof. Ujjal Dey 

e-mail: ujjal.dey@ee.jgec.ac.in 

Mobile No. 9674467402 

Roll No. ending with 

43-48 
Roll No. ending with 

99-100 

8.  Prof. Shubhasish Sarkar 

e-mail: shubhasish.sarkar@ee.jgec.ac.in 

Mobile No. 7001194914 

Roll No. ending with 

49-54 
 

9.  Prof. Bhaskar Lodh 

e-mail: bhaskar.lodh@ee.jgec.ac.in 

Mobile No. 9474626453 

Roll No. ending with 

55-60 
 

10.  Prof. Sumanta Dutta Munshi 

e-mail:sumantaduttamunshi@ee.jgec.ac.in 

Mobile No. 9832339258 

Roll No. ending with 

61-66 
 

11.  Prof. Moumita Sarkar 

e-mail: moumita.sarkar@ee.jgec.ac.in 

Mobile No.9475892634 

Roll No. ending with 

67-72 
 

12.  Prof. Sriparna Guha 

e-mail: sriparna.guha@ee.jgec.ac.in 

Mobile No. 9832422089 

Roll No. ending with 

73-76 
 

Students are advised to report their mentors for necessary information and next course of action. It also may be 

noted students will remain under the mentorship of same teachers for their entire tenure of four years of study.  

 


